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A 

 

ABBACINO  .............................. 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

ALEGRIA ACCESSORIES ........... 232 

Sarah Capehart 

 

ANORAK .................... WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

ANOTHER LOVE ......... CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

ARTICLES OF  

SOCIETY ..........................226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

ATHENA JEWELRY ..................... 230 

Maureen Shinners 

 

AVALIN ........................... LIMERICK 

Joe-n-Julie 

 

B 

 

BAKED BEADS  .......................... 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

BAYEAS DENIM ......................... 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

BELLA DAHL ............... CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

BILA ............................ CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

BISHOP AND YOUNG .....226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

BOBI ................................226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

C 

 

CARACOL  ................................ 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

CARINE ........................... LIMERICK 

Joe-n-Julie 

 

CAROL YOUNG SILVER ............ 233 

GR8 Reps 

 

CEMERAKI  

FASHION JEWELRY ................... 204 

Ellen Vickers 

 

CEMERAKI HANDBAGS ............ 204 

Ellen Vickers 

 

CEMERAKI  

JEWELRY DISPLAYS ................... 204 

Ellen Vickers 

CHARLIE B COLLECTIONS ........ 205 

JLC Collections 

 

CLARA BEAU  ........................... 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

CONORNET JEWELRY ............... 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CORONET APPAREL ................. 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CORONET HANDBAGS ............ 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CORONET  

MEN’S ACCESSORIES ............... 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CORONET SUNGLASSES  

& READERS ................................ 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CORONET WATCHES ................ 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

CREAM YOGA............ CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

D 

 

DEAR JOHN .................... 226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

DEX ................................. 226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

DRIFTWOOD ............... CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

E 

 

EFFIE’S HEART  ................ 237 + 238 

Diana & Baylee Reed 

 

ELAN ......................... WELLINGTON 

Jeremie Brunschwig | Courtney 

Noonan 

 

ELIETIAN .......................... 237 + 238 

Diana & Baylee Reed 

 

 

F 

 

FASHION ACCENT ................... 233 

GR8 Reps 

 

FENINI ....................................... 239 

Neal Elkind 

 

FLAG & ANTHEM ...................... 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

 

FRNCH ...................................... 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

G 

 

GOT BAG ................................. 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

H 

 

HATLEY...................................... 205 

JLC Collections 

 

HAUTE SHORE ............. WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

I 

 

I LOVE TYLER MADISON 

ILTM........................................... 228 

Annie O Showroom 

 

I SEA ........................... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

IN CASHMERE ................. LIMERICK 

Joe-n-Julie 

 

INSPIRED BY WILD PALMS ........ 201 

Jim Kane 

 

J 

 

JESS + JANE  ............................ 201 

Jim Kane 

 

JOH APPAREL ............. WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

JVL .............................. CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

K 

 

KLD.................................. 226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

L 

 

LATICO  .................................... 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

LETTER TO JULIET ......... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

LOS CABOS .............................. 203 

Phil Tangen | Phoenix Footwear 

 

LUCY PARIS .............................. 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

LULUSIMON STUDIO ................. 231 

Lake Street Showroom 
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LYSSE  

NEW YORK ................. WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

M 

 

MAIN STREET EARRINGS  

BY CORONET ............................ 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

MARJORIE BAER ....................... 230 

Maureen Shinners 

 

MARUSHKA  ....................237 + 238 

Diana & Baylee Reed 

 

MEGHAN BROWNE................... 230 

Maureen Shinners 

 

MISS ME ..................... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

MITCHIES  

MATCHINGS .............. WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

MODODOC .............................. 228 

Annie O Showroom 

 

MULTIPLES  ................................ 241 

Johnny Marlin 

 

MULTIPLES WOMEN’S  .............. 241 

Johnny Marlin 

 

MUS & BOMBON ....... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

N 

 

NOT YOUR  

DAUGHTERS JEANS  ................. 239 

Neal Elkind 

 

NYDJ  ........................................ 239 

Neal Elkind 

 

O 

 

ORIGIN ...................................... 230 

Maureen Shinners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P 

 

PAPILLON  ....................... 237 + 238 

Diana & Baylee Reed 

 

PARSLEY & SAGE ............ LIMERICK 

Joe-n-Julie 

 

PENDELTON .............................. 203 

Phil Tangen | Phoenix Footwear 

 

PINK MARTINI ........................... 228 

Annie O Showroom 

 

PJ SALVAGE ............... CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

PSUNDAYS ................................ 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

R 

 

RENUAR .......................... LIMERICK 

Joe-n-Julie 

 

REVIR ......................................... 202 

Rebecca Grewal 

 

ROCK REVIVAL ......................... 231 

Lake Street Showroom 

 

RS COVENANT ......................... 233 

GR8 Reps 

 

S 

 

SAHIRA JEWELRY  

DESIGNS .................... WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

SAND CLOUD ................. 226 + 227 

Decadence Showroom 

 

SEA LILY .................................... 230 

Maureen Shinners 

 

SHU SHOP SHOES ...... WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 

 

SLIM-SATION  ........................... 241 

Johnny Marlin 

 

SLIM-SATION WOMEN’S .......... 241 

Johnny Marlin 

 

SOFTWALK ................................ 203 

Phil Tangen | Phoenix Footwear 

 

SUZETTE  

COLLECTION .............. CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

T 

 

TEY ART ..................................... 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

THE LAUNDRY ROOM CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

TOYS BY CORONET .................. 210 

Michael Sucher 

 

TR HANDBAGS ......................... 211 

Gurmit Singh 

 

TROTTERS .................................. 203 

Phil Tangen | Phoenix Footwear 

 

U 

 

UNION STUDIO METALS ........... 229 

Shilan Fine 

 

V 

 

VERONICA M ............. CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

VOLCOM .................... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

W 

 

WEEKEND BY JESS + JANE  ...... 201 

Jim Kane 

 

WHITE LABEL ............... CANCELLED 

JINXROOM 

 

WILD PALMS ............................. 201 

Jim Kane 

 

WOODEN SHIPS ......... CANCELLED 

Julie Kipta 

 

Z 

 

ZACKET + PLOVER ...... WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas 
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ALEGRIA ACCESSORIES 232 

Everyday Accessories Creating Joy 

Sarah Capehart 

P: 812-454-2765 

E: scapehart@alegriaaccessories.com 

alegriaaccessories.com 

Alegria Accessories 
 

 

ANNIE O SHOWROOM 228 

Annie Overbeek  

P: 773-315-9464  

E: annie@annieo.net  

www.annieo.net  

Pink Martini  

I Love Tyler Madison | ILTM  

Mododoc 
 

 

ATLAS, BONNIE WATERFORD 

Bonnie Atlas Showroom 

P: 312-329-8770 | F: 312-329-0019  

E: bonnie@bonnieatlas.com  

bonnieatlas.com  

Haute Shore 

Mitchies Matchings 

Sahira Jewelry Designs 

Anorak 

Joh Apparel 

Lysse New York 

Shu Shop Shoes 

Zacket + Plover 
 

 

CEMERAKI ACCESSORIES 204 

Jewelry | Jewelry Displays | Handbags 

Ellen Vickers 

P: 440-823-7083 

E: ellen@cemeraki.com 

www.cemeraki.com 
 

 

CORONET JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES 210 

Michael Sucher 

P: 800-837-8686 | M: 513-582-9660 

E: MScuhersales@gmail.com 

www.Coronet-Jewelry.com 

Conornet Jewelry & Handbags 

Main Street Earrings by Coronet 

Coronet Apparel 

Coronet Sunglasses & Readers 

Coronet Watches 

Coronet Men’s Accessories 

Toys by Coronet 

DECADENCE SHOWROOM 226 + 227 

Cheryl Giambarberee 

P: 312-421-2282 

E: cheryldecadence@gmail.com 

Bobi 

Bishop and Young 

Kld 

Dex 

Dear John 

Articles of Society 

Sand Cloud 
 

 

ELAN WELLINGTON 

Jeremie Brunschwig, & Courtney Noonan 

P: 954-962-9166 | 800-645-7873 

E: info@elan-usa.com 

www.elan-usa.com 
 

 

ELKIND, NEAL  239  

P: 847-947-4342 | F: 312-527-0033  

E: n.elkind@prodigy.net  

www.nealelkind.com  

NYDJ  

Fenini 

Not Your Daughters Jeans  
 

 

GR8 REPS LLC 233 

Rob Doss 

P: 740-586-7840 

E: gr8reps@gmail.com 

RS Covenant 

Fashion Accent 

Carol Young Silver 
 

 

JINXROOM CANCELLED 

P: 312-646-0088 

Email: rachel@jinxroom.com 

www.jinxroom.com 

Associate: Rachel Nowak 

Bila 

I Sea 

JVL 

Letter to Juliet 

Mus & Bombon 

Miss Me 

The Laundry Room 

Cream Yoga 

Volcom 

Suzette Collection 

White Label 
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JLC COLLECTIONS 205 

Jessica Hirschboeck 

P: 630-461-0490 | F: 815-320-3628  

E: shopjlccollections@gmail.com 

Charlie B Collections  

Hatley  
 

 

JOE-N-JULIE  LIMERICK  

P: 989-390-0013 | F: 708-406-1621 

E: joeandjulie2009@gmail.com 

Associates: Julie Calkins, Joe Barcia 

Avalin 

Carine 

Parsley & Sage 

In Cashmere 

Renuar 
 

 

KANE, JIM  201  

P: 847-303-3588  

E: jimkanesales@netzero.net  

Jess + Jane 

Weekend by Jess + Jane 

Wild Palms  

Inspired by Wild Palms 
 

 

KIPTA, JULIE CANCELLED 

P: 219-762-1442 | F: 219-764-4746 

E: juliekiptainc@aol.com 

www.juliekiptashowroom.com 

Associate: Amy Finger 

Another Love 

PJ Salvage 

Wooden Ships 

Bella Dahl 

Driftwood 

Veronica M 
 

 

LAKESTREET SHOWROOM 231 

Katie Wiencek 

P: 312-623-3066 

E: hello@lakestreetshowroom.com 

www.LakeStreetShworoom.com 

Rock Revival 

Flag & Anthem 

Lucy Paris 

FRNCH 

Lulusimon Studio 

Bayeas Denim 

PSUNDAYS 

GOT Bag 

MARLIN, JOHNNY 241  

P: 469-939-1691 (c) 800-727-5815 (o)  

F: 214-349-3159  

E: johnny.marlin@yahoo.com  

multipleclothingcompany.com  

Multiples  

Slim-sation  

Multiples Women’s  

Slim-sation Women’s 

 

 

MAUREEN SHINNERS L.L.C. 230 

Maureen Shinners 

P: 312-222-2522 

E: office@maureenshinners.com 

maureenshinners.com 

Associate: Lindsey Morrison 

Athena Jewelry 

Meghan Browne 

Marjorie Baer 

Sea Lily 

Origin 

 

 

PHOENIX FOOTWEAR 203 

Phil Tangen  

P: 847-370-3186 

E: ptangen@phxg.com 

Softwalk 

Trotters 

Pendelton 

Los Cabos 

 

 

REED, DIANA & BAYLEE 237 + 238 

P: 616-446-2592  

E: dianaandbaylee@gmail.com  

Papillon  

Marushka  

Effie’s Heart  

Elietian 

 

 

REVIR 202 

Rebecca Grewal & Robert Montalvo 

P: 517-256-6066 

E: wholesale@revirusa.com 

revirusa.com 
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SHILAN LTD 229 

Shilan Fine  

P: 312-445-6370 | M: 312-925-1982  

E: shilanltd@gmail.com  

www.shilanltd.com  

Abbacino  

Clara Beau  

Baked Beads  

Caracol  

Latico  

Union Studio Metals 

Tey Art 

Tomas by the Good Collective 

Miss Ellie 

 

 

 

 

TEJ RASILA INTERNATIONAL 211 

Gurmit Singh  

P: 347-832-5431 

E: trwholesalebags@gmail.com 

www.rasilabags.com 

TR Handbag

 
April 7-8 MICHIGAN WOMENS WEAR MARKET LIVONIA, MICHIGAN 

June 2-3 MICHIGAN WOMENS WEAR MARKET LIVONIA, MICHIGAN 

July 28-29 KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS BUYERS MARKET LEXINGTON, KENTUCKY 

August 11-13 MIX APPAREL + ACCESSORIES 

MIX GIFT + LIFESTYLE 

DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 

September 7-9 MICHIGAN WOMENS WEAR MARKET LIVONIA, MICHIGAN 

September 11-12 NORTHERN MICHIGAN SHOW GAYLORD, MICHIGAN 

September 17-18 THE INDY SHOW NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA 

September 29-30 THE OHIO SHOW DUBLIN, OHIO 

November 3-4 MICHIGAN WOMENS WEAR MARKET LIVONIA, MICHIGAN 

 

2 0 2 4  T R A D E  S H O W  E V E N T S 

VISIT US AT 

www.SilverLiningShows.com 

Silver Lining Productions  



 

 

R E P R E S E N T E D  B Y 

Johnny Marlin 

469-939-1691  

Johnny.Marlin@yahoo.com 




